
2024-2025 

Featuring: 

Larry & Susan Sperry 
Chuck & Sandi Weiss 

Sunday Afternoons 

2:00 to 4:00 PM 

Phase 3 & 4 
With Some Soft Ph 5 

$10.00 Per Person 
 

Las Palmas Grand Ballroom 
2550 S Ellsworth Rd 

 

Mesa Spirit 
3020 E Main St 

 

For Info: 
Chuck & Sandi, 602-295-1672  
Larry & Susan, 406-670-3210 

 

BY REQUEST  -  NO FINGER FOODS 

Hearing Enhancement Provided 

LPG: 

11/10/2024 

12/22/2024 

3/23/2025 

4/6/2025 

4/13/2025 

Mesa Spirit: 

1/5/2025 

1/19/2025 

2/16/2025* 

2/23/2025 

3/2 /2025  

*Guest Cuer 


